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199210230002
43951

10/23/1992
10:16:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43981

10/23/1992
10:16:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44001

10/23/1992
10:16:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44021

10/23/1992
10:16:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44061

10/23/1992
10:16:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44081

10/23/1992
10:16:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199212010002
85531

12/01/1992
11:36:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MINIX,
WILLIAM D

199212010002
85521

12/01/1992
11:36:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD,
GLENN A

199212070002
91801

12/07/1992
11:28:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MILES M

199212070002
91791

12/07/1992
11:28:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WIRT,
BENJAMIN L

199211300002
82761

11/30/1992
08:47:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLAIMS
CORP

199210090002
29691

199212100002
96471

12/10/1992
01:57:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199212290003
14331

12/29/1992
12:11:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BONN,
ROGER L

199302100000
38551

02/10/1993
08:56:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO



199302100000
38561

02/10/1993
08:56:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199302100000
38571

02/10/1993
08:56:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199302100000
38591

02/10/1993
08:56:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199303250000
80961

03/25/1993
11:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PLISZKA,
DANIEL J

199303290000
83571

03/29/1993
08:58:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83561

03/29/1993
08:58:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199304200001
08231

04/20/1993
09:57:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209240002
11371

199304200001
08251

04/20/1993
09:57:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210010002
19401

199304200001
08241

04/20/1993
09:57:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210070002
26321

199304200001
08261

04/20/1993
09:57:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209180002
05251

199304200001
08301

04/20/1993
09:57:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199212170003
04151

199304200001
08291

04/20/1993
09:57:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210080002
28081

199304200001
08341

04/20/1993
09:57:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210120002
30941

199305140001
38461

05/14/1993
08:51:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CORP

199209280002
13541

199306100001
68511

06/10/1993
01:08:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO


