Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210230002 43951	10/23/1992 10:16:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
99210230002 3981	10/23/1992 10:16:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
99210230002 4001	10/23/1992 10:16:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
99210230002 4021	10/23/1992 10:16:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
199210230002 14061	10/23/1992 10:16:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
199210230002 14081	10/23/1992 10:16:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						
199212010002 35531	12/01/1992 11:36:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIX, WILLIAM D						
199212010002 35521	12/01/1992 11:36:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEFFIELD, GLENN A						
99212070002 91801	12/07/1992 11:28:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MILES M						
199212070002 91791	12/07/1992 11:28:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WIRT, BENJAMIN L						
99211300002 32761	11/30/1992 08:47:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLAIMS CORP					199210090002 29691	
99212100002 96471	12/10/1992 01:57:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK						
99212290003 4331	12/29/1992 12:11:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BONN, ROGER L						
199302100000 38551	02/10/1993 08:56:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO						

199302100000 38561	02/10/1993 08:56:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO				
199302100000 38571	02/10/1993 08:56:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO				
199302100000 38591	02/10/1993 08:56:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO				
199303250000 80961	03/25/1993 11:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PLISZKA, DANIEL J				
199303290000 83571	03/29/1993 08:58:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199303290000 83561	03/29/1993 08:58:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199304200001 08231	04/20/1993 09:57:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199209240002 11371	
199304200001 08251	04/20/1993 09:57:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199210010002 19401	
199304200001 08241	04/20/1993 09:57:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199210070002 26321	
199304200001 08261	04/20/1993 09:57:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199209180002 05251	
199304200001 08301	04/20/1993 09:57:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199212170003 04151	
199304200001 08291	04/20/1993 09:57:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199210080002 28081	
199304200001 08341	04/20/1993 09:57:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199210120002 30941	
199305140001 38461	05/14/1993 08:51:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CORP			199209280002 13541	
199306100001 68511	06/10/1993 01:08:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO				